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Voter Check-in Details with 
Signatures 

Name 

DARLA ELIZABETH ALLEN 

KIMBERLY SUZANNE ANGELEY 

BRAXTON AVERY ANGELEY 

HEATHER RENAE ARCHER 

JOSH DEWAYNE ARCHER 

PAUL THOMAS ARGANBRIGHT 

AMANDA GAYLE BOND 

TINA FAYE BOND 

SHARON LOUISE BRYCE 

TRENT PAUL CADRA 

LINDA E CALCOTE 

ANTONIO CARILLO 

CATHERINE ROSE DANNER 

BRANDON KIRK DUKES 

RUTH ANN EDWARDS 

TERRY LYNN FARRAR 

CONNIE DIANE FARRAR 

MARLA JANE FORD 

ROBERT ALLEN FORD 

JAMES DOUGLAS FREEMAN 

ANA LILIA GARZA 

GUSTAVO GARZA 

ROY LESLIE GILLELAND 

DANNA LEAH GONZALES 

WENDEL NATHAN GRIFFIN 

PATSY HOFF HATHAWAY 

PAUL HATHAWAY 

CAROLYN SUE HEFLEY 

KENDALL LEE HEFLEY 

DIXIE JEAN KIRKLAND 

KENNETH DEAN KIRKLAND 

AMY LINN KOELZER 

ANTOINETTE TONI KUEHLER 

JUSTIN PAUL LEE 

MARGARET A MARSHALL 

LANA ELAINE MARTIN 

ROBERT LEE MARTIN 

GLENN LOUIS MESSERKNECHT JR 

WANDA FAYE PARKER 

TROY ALFORD PHELAN JR 

MARTHA JANE PHELAN 

CAROL PORTON 

WESLEY NEAL PURYEAR 

CAMERON MARK REED 

OPAL JUANITA SHUGART 

RAUL STURM 

GLORIA ANN TROXELL 

DEBRA K WEATHERLY 

County Name 

Election Name 

Election Type 

Wheeler County 

March 3, 2026 Primary 

Primary 

State 10 

2155487762 

1186238760 

2197754055 

1163127233 

1005542368 

1010900375 

2002560742 

1010918396 

2211797318 

1018957787 

1010915461 

2128737823 

1010922700 

1024032225 

21353~978 

1018743692 

1024406149 

1010918383 

1010918192 

2179605210 

1020721842 

1173777514 

103452~76 

1010922621 

1088685072 

1010904623 

1010908700 

1010913360 

1015359267 

1010927714 

2138439785 

1201472028 

1010913817 

1018104843 

1010919178 

1010910149 

1010910165 

2197545416 

1010906612 

1010920658 

1010920643 

1010917168 

1010901307 

1173138395 

1010926892 

1025871186 

1010912705 

1055908631 

Report 

From 

To 

Polling Place 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 
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No. 

49 

Name 

WILLIAM EARL WILSON 

State ID 

1026667095 

Polling Place 

Wheeler County Courthouse 


