

## Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

County Name Wheeler County  
 Election Name March 3, 2026 Primary  
 Election Type Primary

Report  
 From  
 To

02/23/26 6:41 PM  
 02/23/26 6:00 AM  
 02/23/26 8:00 PM

49

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place
1	DARLA ELIZABETH ALLEN	2155487762	Shamrock City Hall
2	KIMBERLY SUZANNE ANGELEY	1186238760	Wheeler County Courthouse
3	BRAXTON AVERY ANGELEY	2197754055	Wheeler County Courthouse
4	HEATHER RENAE ARCHER	1163127233	Wheeler County Courthouse
5	JOSH DEWAYNE ARCHER	1005542368	Wheeler County Courthouse
6	PAUL THOMAS ARGANBRIGHT	1010900375	Wheeler County Courthouse
7	AMANDA GAYLE BOND	2002560742	Wheeler County Courthouse
8	TINA FAYE BOND	1010918396	Wheeler County Courthouse
9	SHARON LOUISE BRYCE	2211797318	Wheeler County Courthouse
10	TRENT PAUL CADRA	1018957787	Wheeler County Courthouse
11	LINDA E CALCOTE	1010915461	Wheeler County Courthouse
12	ANTONIO CARILLO	2128737823	Wheeler County Courthouse
13	CATHERINE ROSE DANNER	1010922700	Shamrock City Hall
14	BRANDON KIRK DUKES	1024032225	Wheeler County Courthouse
15	RUTH ANN EDWARDS	2135334978	Wheeler County Courthouse
16	TERRY LYNN FARRAR	1018743692	Wheeler County Courthouse
17	CONNIE DIANE FARRAR	1024406149	Wheeler County Courthouse
18	MARLA JANE FORD	1010918383	Wheeler County Courthouse
19	ROBERT ALLEN FORD	1010918192	Wheeler County Courthouse
20	JAMES DOUGLAS FREEMAN	2179605210	Wheeler County Courthouse
21	ANA LILIA GARZA	1020721842	Wheeler County Courthouse
22	GUSTAVO GARZA	1173777514	Wheeler County Courthouse
23	ROY LESLIE GILLELAND	1034523476	Shamrock City Hall
24	DANNA LEAH GONZALES	1010922621	Shamrock City Hall
25	WENDEL NATHAN GRIFFIN	1088685072	Wheeler County Courthouse
26	PATSY HOFF HATHAWAY	1010904623	Wheeler County Courthouse
27	PAUL HATHAWAY	1010908700	Wheeler County Courthouse
28	CAROLYN SUE HEFLEY	1010913360	Wheeler County Courthouse
29	KENDALL LEE HEFLEY	1015359267	Wheeler County Courthouse
30	DIXIE JEAN KIRKLAND	1010927714	Shamrock City Hall
31	KENNETH DEAN KIRKLAND	2138439785	Shamrock City Hall
32	AMY LINN KOELZER	1201472028	Wheeler County Courthouse
33	ANTOINETTE TONI KUEHLER	1010913817	Wheeler County Courthouse
34	JUSTIN PAUL LEE	1018104843	Wheeler County Courthouse
35	MARGARET A MARSHALL	1010919178	Wheeler County Courthouse
36	LANA ELAINE MARTIN	1010910149	Wheeler County Courthouse
37	ROBERT LEE MARTIN	1010910165	Wheeler County Courthouse
38	GLENN LOUIS MESSERKNECHT JR	2197545416	Wheeler County Courthouse
39	WANDA FAYE PARKER	1010906612	Shamrock City Hall
40	TROY ALFORD PHELAN JR	1010920658	Shamrock City Hall
41	MARTHA JANE PHELAN	1010920643	Shamrock City Hall
42	CAROL PORTON	1010917168	Wheeler County Courthouse
43	WESLEY NEAL PURYEAR	1010901307	Wheeler County Courthouse
44	CAMERON MARK REED	1173138395	Wheeler County Courthouse
45	OPAL JUANITA SHUGART	1010926892	Shamrock City Hall
46	RAUL STURM	1025871186	Shamrock City Hall
47	GLORIA ANN TROXELL	1010912705	Shamrock City Hall
48	DEBRA K WEATHERLY	1055908631	Wheeler County Courthouse

No.

Name

State ID

Polling Place

49

WILLIAM EARL WILSON

1026667095

Wheeler County Courthouse